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Anlage
Hohenzollernstr. 2-4, 42287 Wuppertal
G 0202-591373 info@btc1893.de

Hallenadresse
Hatzfelder Str. 34, 42281 Wuppertal
G 0202-87013452

Sportwart/in
Stachely, Andreas
T 00491704788256 a.stachely@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Schiller, Jorg
T 0171/2830961 F 0202/2545521 joerg-schueller@gmx.de
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Damen 40 1 | Bezirksklasse B

MF: Angelika Drees

m 0157-57053365; angelikadrees@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Blei, Rodica
Bovenkamp, Iris
Dr. Leiber, Maria
Fischer, Fiona

Brinkmann, Helga

Drees, Angelika
Honselmann, Elke
Stephan, Isabelle
Arendt, Verena
Schmersal, Nina
Dr. Witting, Gabriele
Tillmann, Angela
Weber, Elisabeth
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Wirzba, Bettina
Buchholz, Angelika
van Loon-Behr, Sascia
20 Flunkert, llke
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Dr. Vogt, Andrea Gabriele

Bayer-Sanden, Alexandra

Peddinghaus, Cilla Caecllie Julia

ID-Nr.

26802304
26902100
26902179
26952794
26853563
25302364
26752620
25802388
26290741
27801355
27552181
27852279
26553218
25002248
24502166
27251777
26851708
25402408
27651278
27193755
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LK22,1
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LK23,1
LK23,1
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